
License # Manufacturer State Contact Expiration EMAIL

MAN0000005   Pollard Games, Inc. d/b/a American Games & International Gamco IA Douglas Pollard 12/31/2023 lkirby@pbl.ca

MAN0000006   Arrow International, Inc. DBA E-Max Gaming OH Dennis Gallagher 6/1/2024 legal@arrowinternational.com

MAN0000007   Bonanza Pull-Tabs, Inc. WA Kirk Black 2/2/2024 license@bonanzapulltabs.com

MAN0000008   Douglas Press, Inc. IL Debra Fienberg 4/29/2024 sfienberg@douglaspress.com

MAN0000010   Paramount Games, Inc. PA Douglas Dohner 8/10/2023 tdevitz@paramountgames.us

MAN0000017   TABCO, INC. ON Stephen Finch 10/30/2023 rhueston@specialtyprint.com

MAN0000022   Technik Manufacturing, Inc. NE Douglas Obal 2/27/2024 dobal@technikmfg.com; asteine@technikmfg.com

MAN0000030   Muncie Novelty Company, Inc. IN David Broyles 12/8/2023 mjones@muncienovelty.com

MAN0000036   VKGS, LLC DBA Video King & Power Bingo King NE Timothy Stuart 6/25/2023 shuscroft@vkge.com

MAN0000040   Electronic Game Solutions, Inc. MO Dean Falvo 8/6/2023 rpetzel@egsol.com

MAN0000043   LIF Capital Group, LLC CA Lee Fried 7/13/2023 lif@pacific-gaming.com

MAN0000057 Sun Property Group, LLC OH John Adams 4/29/2024 johnmartha@aol.com

MAN0000059 Fortunet, Inc NV Boris Itkis 12/26/2023 egilliam@bingostar.com

MAN0000067 Grover Gaming, Inc NC Garrett Blackwelder 4/19/2024 alan@grovergaming.com

MAN0000075 Powerhouse Gaming, Inc CA Nathan Freels 7/15/2023 compliance@powerhousegaming.net

MAN0000077 Astrografx LLC OH Mitchell Reta 7/22/2023 mitch@astrografxllc.com

MAN0000079 Creative Game Technologies, LLC SC Alfred DeLeon 9/8/2023 asd200@comcast.net

MAN0000089 Big Trak Technologies LLC SC Rosalyn Stevens 12/27/2023 jim@bigtraktech.com

MAN0000090 Bump Worldwide Inc ON Craig Bascombe 2/16/2024 cg.compliance@cbnco.com

MAN0000091 Powerhouse KY Inc KY Nathan Freels 9/8/2023 compliance@powerhousegaming.net

MAN0000092 Grover Gaming Printing, LLC NC Garrett Blackwelder 11/20/2023 legal@grovergaming.com

MAN0000094 Everi Games Inc NV Randy Taylor 6/5/2024 licensing@everi.com

MAN0000095 Diamond Game Enterprises CA Douglas Pollard 5/1/2024 bbreslo@diamondgame.com
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